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KEY SHAREHOLDING

Shareholders Percentage

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children
SOHAIL AHMED MATIN
SYED ANWAR MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ZINDAH MOIN MOHAJIR
SAMBREEN AHMED
 
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties
GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE B.V.
 
NIT and ICP
 
Banks Development Financial Institutions,
Non-Banking Financial Institutions
 
Insurance Companies
 
 
Modarabas and Mutual Funds
 
 
General Public
 a. Local
 b. Foreign
Foreign Companies
Others
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                    1 
                    1 
                    1 

                    2 

                    3 

                  11 

                    5 

                  15 

             4,747 
                    9 
                    3 
                132 
             4,931 

Shares Held

 

1 
                      1 

                  330 
               1,300 

    100,423,259 

             15,549 

           846,154 

        3,167,210 

        3,135,581 

        6,556,942 
             65,613 
        1,337,457 
        1,505,111 

    117,054,508 

              0.00 
              0.00 
              0.00 
              0.00 

 
 

            85.79 
 

              0.01 

 
              0.72 

 
              2.71 

 
 

              2.68 
 
 
 

              5.60 
              0.06 

              1.14 
              1.29 

100.00

Categories of Shareholders

Percentage

GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE B.V.

Shares Held

            85.79 100,423,259 

Shareholders holding 10% or more


