KEY SHAREHOLDING

AS AT 31 DECEMBER 2020

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children			
SOHAIL AHMED MATIN	1	1	0.00
SYED ANWAR MAHMOOD	1	1	0.00
MUHAMMAD ZINDAH MOIN MOHAJIR	1	330	0.00
SAMBREEN AHMED	1	1,300	0.00
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties			
GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE B.V.	2	100,423,259	85.79
NIT and ICP	3	15,549	0.01
Banks Development Financial Institutions,			
Non-Banking Financial Institutions	11	846,154	0.72
Insurance Companies	5	3,167,210	2.71
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	15	3,135,581	2.68
General Public			
a. Local	4,747	6,556,942	5.60
b. Foreign	9	65,613	0.06
Foreign Companies	3	1,337,457	1.14
Others	132	1,505,111	1.29
	4,931	117,054,508	100.00
Shareholders holding 10% or more		Shares Held	Dercentage
Shareholders holding 1070 of more		Jildi es Field	rescentage
GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE B.V.		100,423,259	85.79